
Morfologija
Ispit: jul, 2024. godine

Rezultati

	Br.
	Ime i prezime
	Kolokvijum

(broj bodovaa)
	Ispit

(broj bodova)
	Predispitne obaveze
	Ukupno
	Ocjena
	Napomena

	2.
	Slađana Pajić
	38
	46
	10
	94
	Deset (10)
	Položila

	4.
	Anastasija Ivanović
	26,5
	38,5
	10
	75
	Osam (8)
	Položila
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